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VIVOTEK India

SFP Transceiver 
Modules 
Quick Installation Guide

INTRODUCCIÓN

VIVOTEK SFP-1000-SM13-10I is an industrial SFP transceiver module with a 1310nm center wavelength and Febry-Perot laser type.

PACKAGE CONTENTS
* 1x PoE SFP transceiver module

IMPORTANT: 

1. Turn off and interrupt power to the switch where you will install the transceiver module

INSTALLATION
2. Insert the module deep in the correct way

SFP-1000-SM13-10




